TOWNSHIP OF WEST WINDSOR

SPECIAL NOTICE

CLOSED SESSION*

This is to advise that the West Windsor Township Council:

is noticing a Closed Session, to the extent known, for the discussion of: Redevelopment Agreement

on: July 17, 2023

in: at the West Windsor Municipal Building, 271 Clarksville Road, West Windsor, NJ, Room B

Time 5:30 p.m.

*Councils regularly scheduled Business Session will start at 7:00 p.m. in Room A of the West Windsor Municipal Building at the Municipal Complex on the corner of Clarksville and North Post Roads.

cc: Township web-site
Bulletin Board
Princeton Packet
Trenton Times